

**TBD 2014 Bid Tabulations**

Item No.	Total Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Unit Price	Engineer's Total Price	CWA's Unit Price	CWA's Total Price	Mitchell's Unit Price	Mitchell's Total Price	Granite's Unit Price	Granite's Total Price
<b>General Requirements</b>											
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 12,882.50	\$ 12,882.50	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
2	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
<b>STORM DRAINAGE</b>											
3	1	LS	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
4	1	LS	Inlet Protection	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
<b>SURFACE TREATMENTS AND PAVEMANTS</b>											
5	4,535	SY	Planing Bituminous Pavement	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,675.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 12,471.25	\$ 4.25	\$ 19,273.75	\$ 2.60	\$ 11,791.00
6	15	Ton	HMA for Pavment Repairs	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00
7	915	Ton	HMA For Overlay - 1.25 Inches Depth	\$ 80.00	\$ 73,200.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 78,690.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 86,925.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 83,265.00
<b>TRAFFIC</b>											
8	1	LS	Tempory Traffic Control	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
9	60	Hr	Traffic Control Supervisor	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,300.00
10	180	Hr	Flaggers and Spotters	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,800.00
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>											
11	10	Ea	Adjust Existing Manhole	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00
12	11	Ea	Adjust Existing Water Valve	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 6,490.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,575.00
13	1	Ea	Adjust Existing Monument Case	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
14	1	LS	Roadside Cleanup	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00

Construction Total	\$ 142,707.50	\$ 131,281.25	\$ 151,763.75	\$ 125,006.00
Tax 8.2%		\$ 10,765.06		\$ 10,250.49
<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 142,707.50</b>	<b>\$ 142,046.31</b>	<b>\$ 151,763.75</b>	<b>\$ 135,256.49</b>